Link Cord/Extension

Hole size, if needed:
16 mm
5/8 in.

16 mm
5/8 in.

Description
Link Cord/Extension

Length
25am (10in.)

60cm (24 in.)

120cm (48in)

180 cm (72 1in)

Finish Color
White (WH)
Black (BL)
White (WH)
Black (BL)
White (WH)
Black (BL)
White (WH)
Black (BL)

Part No. Hole Size if Needed
FPOC-LINKA-25-WH See drawing
FPOC-LINKA-25-BL

FPOC-LINKA-60-WH

FPOC-LINKA-60-BL

FPOC-LINKA-120-WH
FPOC-LINKA-120-BL
FPOC-LINKA-180-WH
FPOC-LINKA-180-BL



